

Execution Case No. 49/2021

Order dated : 28.04.2023.

Today is fixed for payment.

Petitioner files hazira.

Opposite party files a petition prays for making payment to petitioner
Rs. 1,000/-.

Petitioner files party receipt of Rs. 1,000/-.

To 29-05-2023 for further payment.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

ACJM, Lalbagh

Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate
Lalbagh, Murshidabad.
In-charge