

EX-49/21

Order Dated: 29-05-2023

Petitioner is present by hazira.

OP makes payment of Rs.1000/- and filed money receipt by the petitioner.

Fixing 28-06-2023 for payment as prayed by OP.

[A. DATTA]

Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate
Lalbagh, Murshidabad.